 For more Information
please call
1-800-Belden1
General Description:
22 AWG stranded (7x30) TC conductors, semi-rigid PVC insulation, twisted pairs, individually shielded
w/Beldfoil® (100% coverage), 22 AWG stranded TC drain wire, PVC jacket.
Physical Characteristics (Overall)
Conductor

Nominal Velocity of Propagation:
VP (%)
60
Nom. Conductor DC Resistance:
DCR @ 20°C (Ohm/km)
49.215
Ind. Pair Nominal Shield DC Resistance @ 20 Deg. C: 42.653 Ohm/km
Max. Operating Voltage - UL:
Voltage
300 V RMS (UL AWM Style 2464)
Max. Recommended Current:
Current
2.3 Amps per conductor @ 25°C
Put Ups and Colors:
Item # Putup Ship Weight Color Notes Item Desc
9406 T35U1000 1,000 FT 32.000 LB BEIGE, PALE FAWN 2 #22 FS PR PVC PVC
9406 T35U500 500 FT 16.500 LB BEIGE, PALE FAWN 2 #22 FS PR PVC PVC
9406 T35100 100 FT 3.800 LB BEIGE, PALE FAWN 2 #22 FS PR PVC PVC
9406 T351000 1,000 FT 33.000 LB BEIGE, PALE FAWN C 2 #22 FS PR PVC PVC
9406 T35500 500 FT 17.000 LB BEIGE, PALE FAWN 2 #22 FS PR PVC PVC
Notes:
C = CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
Revision Number: 2      Revision Date: 11-05-2012
© 2015 Belden, Inc